The Ranch - Cinch RSNC (Loveland, CO) - 03/11/2023
Sat Youth Beg/ Adult gate (NC) - 5 teams

Last Name

Conwell

Last Name

Evans
Rios
Bryner
Pritchett
Bryner
Bryner
Curtis
Schuchard
Evans
Evans
Koesters
Pritchett
Wolfe
Wolfe
Koesters
Wolfe
Bryner
Curtis

McPherson

Wolfe

Last Name
Evans
Rios
Bach

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 54 6
Sat. #13 HC - 60 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 158.97 28
1 158.97 28
2 161.16 26
2 161.16 26
3 120.04 21
3 120.04 21
4 145.96 20
4 145.96 20
5 147.75 20
5 147.75 20
6 105.82 20
6 105.82 20
7 119.64 19
7 119.64 19
8 109.74 17
8 109.74 17
9 115.83 17
9 115.83 17
10 93.17 16
10 93.17 16
Sat. #13 HC Fast Go - 60 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 46.28 10
1 46.28 10
2 51.75 10
2 51.75 10
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Evans

First Name

Abigail

First Name

Chance
Jayden
Rod
Douglas
Rod
Meredith
Catherine
Randy
Shorty
Chance
Cheyenne
Douglas
Mandy
Jessica
Cheyenne
Dave
Meredith
Catherine
Bobby
Dave

First Name

Chance
Jayden
Sage
Shorty

Amount
Won

$38.00

Amount
Won
$599.00
$599.00
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$73.00
$73.00
$49.00
$49.00

Points

1

Points
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Last Name

Curtis
Rios
Koesters
Wolfe
Bryner
Hegge
Rios
Weeks
Burgett
Doornink
Curtis
Stec
Bach
Curtis
Pritchett
Pritchett
Pritchett
Sperle
Bryner
Burgett

Last Name

Burgett
Schuchard
Hegge
Pritchett
Koesters
Watkins

Last Name

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 169.52 29

1 169.52 29

2 169.62 28

2 169.62 28

3 175.87 28

3 175.87 28

4 167.01 27

4 167.01 27

5 156.29 25

5 156.29 25

6 165.89 25

6 165.89 25

7 171.43 25

7 171.43 25

8 172.67 25

8 172.67 25

9 169.85 23

9 169.85 23

10 175.87 23

10 175.87 23

Sat. #9 HC Fast Go - 143 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 47.69 10

1 47.69 10

2 51.28 10

2 51.28 10

3 53.42 10

3 53.42 10

Sat. Rated Youth #18HC - 14 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 53.95 11

Hegge

First Name

Catherine
Jayden
Cheyenne
Mandy
Rod
Kylynn
Jayden
Julie
Ellie
Kristopher
Catherine
Sadie
Sage
Catherine
Douglas
Christy
Christy
Tanner
Meredith
Ellie

First Name

Ellie
Randy
Viann

Douglas
Cheyenne
Kiley

First Name

Kylynn

Amount
Won
$1,391.00
$1,391.00
$1,093.00
$1,093.00
$844.00
$844.00
$497.00
$497.00
$447.00
$447.00
$397.00
$397.00
$298.00
$298.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$201.00
$201.00
$121.00
$121.00
$81.00
$81.00

Amount
Won

$210.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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Sat.Western Heritage 3&Below - 48 teams

Sat.Western Heritage All Level - 29 teams

1 53.95 11

2 112 9

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 102.64 11

1 102.64 11

2 97.34 10

2 97.34 10

3 72.95 8

3 72.95 8

4 97.35 8

4 97.35 8

5 101.11 8

5 101.11 8

6 65.76 7

6 65.76 7

7 82.05 7

7 82.05 7

8 106.6 7

8 106.6 7

9 117.72 7

9 117.72 7

10 57.98 6

10 57.98 6

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.79 20

1 106.79 20

2 115.9 19

2 115.9 19

3 108.14 17

3 108.14 17

4 117.25 17

4 117.25 17

Watkins
Hegge

Last Name

Conwell
Lopez
Bechtle
Conwell
Mendoza
Stec
Pritchett
Rimas
McReynolds
Rimas
Lozar
Mendoza
Doornink
Mowers
Hegge
Patterson
McReynolds
Mendoza
Bach
McReynolds

Last Name

Conwell
Torrance
Hardie
Rimas
Koesters
Wolfe
Conwell
Wolfe

Grady
Viann

First Name

Chris
Nathan
Jessica

Chris
Samuel

Sadie
Christy
Cheryl

Laura
Cheryl
William
Samuel

Kara

Zane

Viann

Amanda

Laura
Samuel

Sage

Laura

First Name

Chris
Steven
David
Cheryl

Cheyenne

Logan

Chris
Jessica

$210.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$518.00
$518.00
$389.00
$389.00
$259.00
$259.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$522.00
$522.00
$348.00
$348.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Laskye
Rimas
McPherson
Rios

Last Name

Bryner
Hardie
Bryner
Pritchett
McPherson
Wolfe
Rimas
Wolfe
McPherson
Pritchett
Curtis
Wolfe
Pritchett
Wolfe
Bryner
Curtis
Elliott
Hardie

Last Name

Bryner
Torrance
Hegge
Watkins
Koesters
Watkins
Bach

5 110.25 16
5 110.25 16
6 115.73 15
6 115.73 15
Sun # 10 HC Masters - 40 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 105.79 20
1 105.79 20
2 114.13 20
2 114.13 20
3 115.51 20
3 115.51 20
4 106.67 19
4 106.67 19
5 107.62 19
5 107.62 19
6 49.24 10
6 49.24 10
7 51.12 10
7 51.12 10
8 53.45 10
8 53.45 10
9 58.9 10
9 58.9 10
Sun # 8 HC - 83 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 168.05 29
1 168.05 29
2 156.7 27
2 156.7 27
3 166.83 27
3 166.83 27
4 170.57 25
4 170.57 25

Hegge

Kathy
Cheryl
Bobby
Jayden

First Name

Patti
David
Patti
Douglas
Bobby
Mandy
Cheryl
Dave
Bobby
Christy
Catherine
Mandy
Christy
Dave
Rod
William
Shawn
David

First Name

Rod
Steven
April
John
Cheyenne
John
Sage
Kylynn

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$480.00
$480.00
$288.00
$288.00
$192.00
$192.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$852.00
$852.00
$639.00
$639.00
$453.00
$453.00
$266.00
$266.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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5 173.08 25 Rios
5 173.08 25 Watkins
6 166.8 24 Hegge
6 166.8 24 Hegge
7 173.23 23 Curtis
7 173.23 23 Wolfe
8 117.5 19 Pritchett
8 117.5 19 Pritchett
9 112.82 16 Elliott
9 112.82 16 Haar
10 105.44 15 Horr
10 105.44 15 McPherson
Sun # 8 HC Fast Go - 83 teams
) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 48.46 10 Koesters
1 48.46 10 Watkins
2 49.72 10 Bach
2 49.72 10 Koesters
Sun #11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) - 94 teams
) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 172.59 28 Hall
1 172.59 28 Willingham
2 174.64 27 Hardie
2 174.64 27 Irene
3 149.97 26 Bach
3 149.97 26 Hardie
4 175.4 23 Martin
4 175.4 23 McPherson
5 174.25 22 Bach
5 174.25 22 Koesters
6 163.99 20 Hegge
6 163.99 20 Irene
7 104.58 20 Koesters
7 104.58 20 Mendoza

Jayden
Kiley
Viann
April
Catherine
Mandy
Douglas
Christy
Shawn
Pam
Lauren
Bobby

First Name

Cheyenne
John
Sage

Cheyenne

First Name

Keith
Jessica
David
Amy
Sage
David
Gage
Bobby
Sage
Cheyenne
April
Amy
Cheyenne
Samuel

$240.00
$240.00
$213.00
$213.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$86.00
$86.00

Amount
Won
$668.00
$668.00
$501.00
$501.00
$355.00
$355.00
$209.00
$209.00
$188.00
$188.00
$167.00
$167.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8 110.48 20 Irene Amy

8 110.48 20 Laskye Kathy

9 113.89 17 Koesters Cheyenne

9 113.89 17 Willingham Jessica

10 114.94 13 Lover Bobby

10 114.94 13 Martin Gage

Sun #11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 94 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 44.66 10 Koesters Cheyenne

1 44.66 10 Mendoza Samuel

2 51.82 10 Lopez Nathan

2 51.82 10 Wolfe Jessica

Sun #6 HC/ #4 INC - 105 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 161.04 27 Bach Sage

1 161.04 27 Hardie David

2 169.43 27 Banks Dirk

2 169.43 27 Bryner Patti

3 172.1 26 Bach Sage

3 172.1 26 Schuchard Randy

4 166.69 25 Bach Sage

4 166.69 25 Stec Sadie

5 173.78 24 Bryner Rod

5 173.78 24 Conwell Chris

6 169.24 20 Curtis Catherine

6 169.24 20 Sperle Lonnie

7 158.31 19 Bechtle Jessica

7 158.31 19 Smith Cheri

8 107.6 18 Bryner Patti

8 107.6 18 Pritchett Christy

9 112.21 16 Bechtle Gavin

9 112.21 16 Lover Bobby

10 113.18 13 Cushman Luke

10 113.18 13 Lover Bobby

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$102.00
$102.00
$68.00
$68.00

Amount
Won
$522.00
$522.00
$410.00
$410.00
$317.00
$317.00
$186.00
$186.00
$168.00
$168.00
$149.00
$149.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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Sun #6 HC/ #4 INC Fast Go - 105 teams

Last Name

Bryner
Pritchett
Bechtle
Lover
Bach
Stec

Last Name

Bach
Schuchard
Fralick
Sperle
Irene
Smith

Last Name

Curtis
Hall
Rios

Lopez

Watkins

Wolfe

McEachron

Weeks

Wolfe

Curtis

Wood

Wood

Banks

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 48.2 10

1 48.2 10

2 53.99 10

2 53.99 10

3 54.83 10

3 54.83 10

Sun #6 HC/ #4 Incentive - 105 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 172.1 26

1 172.1 26

2 115.45 9

2 11545 9

3 107.99 8

3 107.99 8

Sun 3Man 2Gate - 35 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 100.84 16

1 100.84 16

1 100.84 16

2 114.92 16

2 114.92 16

2 114.92 16

3 119.27 16

3 119.27 16

3 119.27 16

4 102.54 12

4 102.54 12

4 102.54 12

5 107.64 12

5 107.64 12

Coulson

First Name

Patti
Christy
Gavin
Bobby
Sage
Sadie

First Name

Sage
Randy
Nadine
Lonnie

Amy

Cheri

First Name

Catherine
Keith
Jayden
Nathan
Grady
Jessica
Brad
Julie
Jessica
Catherine
Travis
Amber
Dirk
Kenneth

Amount
Won
$94.00
$94.00
$56.00
$56.00
$37.00
$37.00

Amount
Won
$222.00
$222.00
$133.00
$133.00
$89.00
$89.00

Amount
Won
$372.00
$372.00
$372.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Elliott

Sun All Levels HC - 48 teams

Placing
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Last Name

McPherson
Wolfe
Burgett
Wolfe
Burgett
Evans
Burgett
Wolfe
Pritchett
Watkins
Watkins
Wolfe
Hegge
Wood
Koesters
Wood
Curtis
McPherson
McPherson
Watkins

Sun Beginner Sort - 13 teams

Placing
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107.64 12
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
76.65 20
76.65 20
101.52 20
101.52 20
110.33 20
110.33 20
111.09 18
111.09 18
45.38 10
45.38 10
51.66 10
51.66 10
51.86 10
51.86 10
52.8 10
52.8 10
53.61 10
53.61 10
54.85 10
54.85 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
79.82 10
79.82 10
93.85 10
93.85 10
98.75 10
98.75 10

Last Name

Cushman
Mouat
Cushman
Glantz
Bock
Glantz

Shawn

First Name

Bobby
Dave
Ellie

Logan
Ellie

Chance
Ellie

Jessica

Douglas
Kiley

Grady
Dave
April

Travis

Cheyenne

Travis

Catherine

Bobby

Bobby
Kiley

First Name

Haely
Jordan
Haely
Jared
Morgan
Jared

$0.00

Amount
Won
$518.00
$518.00
$389.00
$389.00
$259.00
$259.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$195.00
$195.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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